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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dan Schisler           M4044         1/35    5:42       17:41
2     Sean Austin            M2024         1/13    5:47       17:55
3     Clint Pogemiller       M3539         1/31    5:54       18:17
4     Cassidy Moulton        M3034         1/29    5:59       18:30
5     Steve Beck             M5054         1/33    6:01       18:37
6     Stephen Rhodes         M4044         2/35    6:02       18:41
7     Steven Richgruber      M3034         2/29    6:08       18:58
8     Troy Thomsen           M3034         3/29    6:11       19:09
9     Amalia Herrera         F2529         1/69    6:13       19:17
10    Madison Case           F0114         1/45    6:19       19:33
11    David Robertson        M5054         2/33    6:22       19:43
12    Bennett Davidson       M0114         1/28    6:24       19:50
13    Kelley Timmerman       F4549         1/66    6:24       19:50
14    Jesse Richardson       M1519         1/14    6:33       20:18
15    Travis Thomas          M2529         1/32    6:34       20:20
16    Michael Converse       M2529         2/32    6:36       20:26
17    Michelle Solis Russell F4044         1/62    6:38       20:32
18    David Perkins          M3034         4/29    6:40       20:40
19    Todd Rosenthal         M5054         3/33    6:45       20:55
20    Eric Nicklaus          M4044         3/35    6:46       20:56
21    Jeff Stringham         M6064         1/35    6:46       20:57
22    Christopher Schmid     M2529         3/32    6:49       21:08
23    Mark Lofgren           M5054         4/33    6:52       21:16
24    Nicole Reed            F2024         1/37    6:52       21:17
25    Eric Ford              M2529         4/32    6:53       21:18
26    Mark Sattizahn         M5054         5/33    6:55       21:27
27    Russ Hart              M6064         2/35    6:56       21:28
28    Andrew Thompson        M4044         4/35    6:57       21:33
29    Darryl Knoles          M2529         5/32    6:59       21:37
30    Mike Walter            M2024         2/13    6:59       21:38
31    Jesse Martinez         M4044         5/35    7:01       21:45
32    Mark Cook              M6064         3/35    7:02       21:46
33    Nick Doran             M2529         6/32    7:03       21:51
34    Val Martinez           M5559         1/25    7:05       21:55
35    Chris Mark             M3034         5/29    7:06       21:58
36    Roger Cherry           M4549         1/27    7:07       22:03
37    Guy Dierikx            M2529         7/32    7:08       22:07
38    Jonny Swarm            M0114         2/28    7:09       22:09
39    Cathy Lack             F5054         1/48    7:10       22:11
40    Sergio Villarreal      M4549         2/27    7:10       22:13
41    John Malaski           M4549         3/27    7:10       22:13
42    Kim McCubbin           M5054         6/33    7:16       22:29
43    Ivan Remane            M2529         8/32    7:17       22:32
44    Keith Fisk             M1519         2/14    7:18       22:36
45    Becky Hammann          F5559         1/63    7:19       22:38
46    Thomas Swarm           M4549         4/27    7:19       22:41
47    Melanie Martinez       F3034         1/80    7:23       22:53
48    Shannon Reiley         M4044         6/35    7:23       22:53
49    Samir Shrestha         M2529         9/32    7:24       22:56
50    Hannah Gasaway         F0114         2/45    7:25       22:59
51    Shane Maere            M2529        10/32    7:28       23:08
52    Angie Forbeck          F3539         1/75    7:29       23:11
53    Dillon Mead            M2024         3/13    7:30       23:14
54    Dillion Forbeck        M0114         3/28    7:31       23:16
55    Gerald Forbeck         M4044         7/35    7:31       23:18
56    Kelsey Lanterman       F0114         3/45    7:32       23:19
57    Sawyer Swearingen      M0114         4/28    7:33       23:23
58    Paul Heller            M6064         4/35    7:33       23:24
59    Brad Wiggins           M2529        11/32    7:33       23:24
60    Christopher Cramer     M2024         4/13    7:35       23:28
61    John Parker            M4044         8/35    7:36       23:33
62    Nick Tittsworth        M2529        12/32    7:37       23:34
63    Bill Josund            M3539         2/31    7:38       23:38
64    Nick Ewert             M3034         6/29    7:38       23:39
65    Kelli Krogman          F2024         2/37    7:39       23:43
66    Sam Payne              M2024         5/13    7:42       23:50
67    Joseph Motto           M2529        13/32    7:43       23:54
68    Julie Rolland          F4549         2/66    7:43       23:54
69    Jamey Licandro         M3034         7/29    7:43       23:54
70    A-Jay Depauw           M2024         6/13    7:43       23:55
71    Jim Schweigert         M3034         8/29    7:44       23:57
72    Christie Webber        F2529         2/69    7:44       23:58
73    Aili Eggleston         F0114         4/45    7:44       23:58
74    Timothy Fore           M5559         2/25    7:44       23:58
75    Cameron Davidson       M4044         9/35    7:44       23:59
76    Kevin Hansen           M3034         9/29    7:45       23:59
77    Claudia Scott          F6064         1/38    7:45       23:59
78    Eugene Hoover          M5559         3/25    7:45       24:01
79    Kellie Cook            F3034         2/80    7:46       24:03
80    Matthew Meyer          M3034        10/29    7:46       24:05
81    Paul Wilson            M5559         4/25    7:47       24:07
82    Chad Uhde              M3539         3/31    7:48       24:09
83    Zach Wright            M1519         3/14    7:48       24:09
84    Beth Markovich         F4044         2/62    7:51       24:19
85    Heidi Welu             F0114         5/45    7:51       24:20
86    Lauren Converse        F2024         3/37    7:53       24:25
87    Stephen Kautz          M5559         5/25    7:55       24:32
88    Sharon White           F5559         2/63    7:56       24:35
89    Dawson Jones           M1519         4/14    7:56       24:35
90    Britton Wiedemann      M4549         5/27    7:57       24:37
91    Joe Payne              M5054         7/33    7:57       24:38
92    Jay Kyte               M3034        11/29    7:57       24:38
93    Michael Ratkiewicz     M6064         5/35    7:59       24:43
94    Meredith Dennis        F2529         3/69    8:02       24:53
95    Alexander Packard      M0114         5/28    8:02       24:54
96    Ellen Welu             F1519         1/17    8:03       24:56
97    Mike Ethington         M4549         6/27    8:03       24:57
98    Bernadette Poduska     F1519         2/17    8:04       24:58
99    Trae Olsen             M3539         4/31    8:04       25:00
100   Amanda Carey           F3539         2/75    8:06       25:05
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101   David Zimmer           M7074          1/2    8:07       25:09
102   Jim Case               M5559         6/25    8:08       25:12
103   Bill Lewis             M5054         8/33    8:09       25:14
104   Sara Hoy               F0114         6/45    8:10       25:17
105   Rose Szczurek          F2024         4/37    8:10       25:19
106   Kennneth Carlson       M6064         6/35    8:12       25:25
107   Darren Manion          M0114         6/28    8:12       25:25
108   Chris Peterson         F5559         3/63    8:12       25:26
109   Amanda Schroeder       F3034         3/80    8:14       25:29
110   Judy Greene            F5559         4/63    8:14       25:30
111   David Miller  Jr       M2529        14/32    8:14       25:31
112   Erin Hosto             F0114         7/45    8:14       25:31
113   Pamela Douglas         F4044         3/62    8:15       25:32
114   Gary Barker            M5559         7/25    8:15       25:33
115   Chad Veryzer           M2529        15/32    8:16       25:37
116   Krissy Mueller         F3034         4/80    8:16       25:37
117   Edwin Sugai            M6064         7/35    8:16       25:37
118   Shawn Strachan         M4044        10/35    8:17       25:38
119   Theodore Schmidt       M3539         5/31    8:17       25:40
120   Nolan Johnson          M0114         7/28    8:19       25:45
121   Chance Johnston        F0114         8/45    8:20       25:48
122   Cooper Hopkins         M1519         5/14    8:20       25:49
123   Gwenell Hobson         F6064         2/38    8:20       25:49
124   William Arthur         M5054         9/33    8:22       25:55
125   Sean Thomas            M3539         6/31    8:23       25:57
126   Mike Ryken             M4044        11/35    8:23       25:58
127   Tiffany Haedt          F3034         5/80    8:23       25:59
128   John Schafer           M4549         7/27    8:24       26:01
129   Jerry Donegan          M6569         1/16    8:24       26:02
130   Ben Rhodes             M0114         8/28    8:24       26:02
131   Courtney Kruthoff      F0114         9/45    8:25       26:06
132   Jeff Averill           M3034        12/29    8:27       26:12
133   Lindsay Cornick        F2529         4/69    8:28       26:15
134   Blake Shaw             M1519         6/14    8:29       26:18
135   Cole Harris            M0114         9/28    8:31       26:23
136   Brian Preston          M4044        12/35    8:31       26:23
137   Joseph Sisler          M4044        13/35    8:32       26:26
138   Tanisha Briley         F3034         6/80    8:32       26:26
139   Ryan Lage              M3539         7/31    8:32       26:26
140   Blair Wyrick           M2529        16/32    8:32       26:28
141   Melissa Burant         F3539         3/75    8:33       26:29
142   Steve Kellogg          M5054        10/33    8:34       26:31
143   Matt Saxton            M3539         8/31    8:34       26:32
144   Jennifer Sharp         F5054         2/48    8:36       26:38
145   Dennis Blake           M4044        14/35    8:37       26:41
146   Dan Shipley            M3539         9/31    8:38       26:43
147   Tami White             F3539         4/75    8:38       26:44
148   Alberto Vital          M3539        10/31    8:38       26:45
149   Ron Sandberg           M7074          2/2    8:38       26:46
150   Ed Jackson             M3539        11/31    8:39       26:48
151   Jeff Roesner           M3539        12/31    8:39       26:48
152   Faith Raaen            F2024         5/37    8:39       26:49
153   Eric Portzen           M3034        13/29    8:42       26:58
154   Melissa Wright         F3539         5/75    8:42       26:58
155   Alex Budelier          M2024         7/13    8:44       27:02
156   Sandy Depron           F5054         3/48    8:44       27:03
157   Patrick Havens         M2529        17/32    8:44       27:04
158   Joe Ashcraft           M5559         8/25    8:46       27:10
159   Jo Anne Faris          F6064         3/38    8:47       27:12
160   Andrew Barnett         M3539        13/31    8:47       27:13
161   Dale Gustafson         M5054        11/33    8:47       27:13
162   Amber O'Brien          F2024         6/37    8:48       27:17
163   Georgene Zust          F4549         3/66    8:49       27:18
164   Jessica Omelia         F3034         7/80    8:49       27:19
165   Sheila Castens         F5559         5/63    8:49       27:20
166   Jayne Martinolich      F4044         4/62    8:50       27:21
167   Nathan Bradley         M2529        18/32    8:50       27:22
168   Jordin Roberts         F2024         7/37    8:50       27:23
169   Amanda Wright          F3034         8/80    8:50       27:23
170   Justin Dwyer           M0114        10/28    8:51       27:25
171   Mary Beth Murray       F4549         4/66    8:51       27:26
172   Shawn Gerard           M2024         8/13    8:52       27:28
173   Sara Gerard            F2024         8/37    8:52       27:28
174   Lynn Reinacher         F2024         9/37    8:52       27:28
175   Taylor Fore            M2024         9/13    8:53       27:30
176   Keeley Rosenthal       F2529         5/69    8:53       27:31
177   Richard Dwyer          M5054        12/33    8:55       27:36
178   Maegan Gorham          F3034         9/80    8:55       27:39
179   Todd Gipple            M4549         8/27    8:56       27:42
180   Lori Gipple            F4549         5/66    8:56       27:42
181   Jenny Atzen            F3539         6/75    8:58       27:47
182   Nathan Doyle           M0114        11/28    8:59       27:51
183   Donna Herbig           F5559         6/63    9:00       27:52
184   Laura Super            F2529         6/69    9:00       27:53
185   William Smith          M4549         9/27    9:00       27:53
186   Susan Spooner          F3034        10/80    9:03       28:02
187   Kevin Whitehair        M4549        10/27    9:04       28:05
188   Brian Gorge            M4044        15/35    9:04       28:07
189   Caitlin Gorge          F0114        10/45    9:05       28:07
190   Mark Doubler           M2529        19/32    9:05       28:08
191   Nathaniel Hausman      M3034        14/29    9:06       28:11
192   Mike Yeries            M4549        11/27    9:06       28:13
193   Lindsey Smith          F3034        11/80    9:06       28:13
194   William Albertson      M4044        16/35    9:08       28:18
195   Samia Dorpinghaus      F3539         7/75    9:08       28:19
196   Bobby McLaughlin       M3034        15/29    9:08       28:19
197   Bill Markovich         M5054        13/33    9:08       28:19
198   Adam Melde             M2529        20/32    9:09       28:20
199   Allison Kopp           F3034        12/80    9:09       28:21
200   Darla Anderson         F5559         7/63    9:09       28:21
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201   Dennis Palmer          M6569         2/16    9:09       28:22
202   Joseph Macksey         M5054        14/33    9:09       28:22
203   Andréia Ambrozin       F3539         8/75    9:10       28:23
204   Jennifer Becker        F3539         9/75    9:10       28:23
205   Trever Zahn            M3034        16/29    9:10       28:23
206   Bart Roose             M5054        15/33    9:10       28:24
207   Jody Stanger           F5054         4/48    9:10       28:25
208   Patrick Vanhulle       M5054        16/33    9:10       28:25
209   Brett Lowe             M3034        17/29    9:10       28:25
210   Kelsey Berg            F2024        10/37    9:11       28:26
211   Sam Schlouch           M2024        10/13    9:11       28:26
212   Matthew Packard        M0114        12/28    9:12       28:32
213   Cindy Saad             F4549         6/66    9:14       28:35
214   Jamie Kresin           F2529         7/69    9:15       28:40
215   Murali Annavajjula     M4044        17/35    9:15       28:40
216   Larry Coon             M6569         3/16    9:16       28:42
217   Nkisi Robinson         F3034        13/80    9:16       28:43
218   Bonnie Moore           F4044         5/62    9:16       28:43
219   James Knorr            M6569         4/16    9:16       28:43
220   Pam Andrus             F5559         8/63    9:16       28:44
221   Rhonda Eddy            F5559         9/63    9:17       28:45
222   Carrie Toth            F3034        14/80    9:18       28:48
223   Michael Freda          M6569         5/16    9:18       28:49
224   Kara Stokes            F3539        10/75    9:19       28:52
225   Nicole Olvera-Fout     F4044         6/62    9:19       28:53
226   Debbie James           F5054         5/48    9:20       28:56
227   Jordan Henderson       M1519         7/14    9:21       28:59
228   Ronald Rivera          M6064         8/35    9:21       29:00
229   Amanda Newman          F3034        15/80    9:21       29:00
230   Jean Roeder            F5559        10/63    9:22       29:01
231   Mayra Rodriguez        F2529         8/69    9:23       29:03
232   Cheryl True            F4044         7/62    9:23       29:04
233   Ben Schrock            M0114        13/28    9:23       29:04
234   Emily Ginneberge       F2529         9/69    9:23       29:05
235   Daren Morris           M4549        12/27    9:23       29:05
236   Gail Rush              F5054         6/48    9:23       29:05
237   Dylan Laing            F0114        11/45    9:23       29:06
238   Phoebe Roberson        F3539        11/75    9:24       29:06
239   Joel Cooper            M6064         9/35    9:24       29:06
240   Michelle Stelte        F3539        12/75    9:24       29:06
241   Marc Westerlund        M6064        10/35    9:24       29:07
242   Julie Olszewski        F3034        16/80    9:24       29:08
243   Kieran Keddy           M4549        13/27    9:24       29:08
244   Kellie Byrd            F3034        17/80    9:24       29:08
245   Addison Hopkins        F1519         3/17    9:24       29:09
246   Jamie Hopkins          M3539        14/31    9:25       29:09
247   Amy Laing              F3034        18/80    9:26       29:12
248   Karen Dehne            F2529        10/69    9:27       29:16
249   John Gardner           M75UP          1/8    9:27       29:18
250   Audrey Albertson       F0114        12/45    9:28       29:19
251   Sally Frye             F6064         4/38    9:28       29:20
252   Kim Congleton          F4044         8/62    9:28       29:20
253   Mark Sanders           M4549        14/27    9:28       29:21
254   Anthony Duggan         M2529        21/32    9:28       29:21
255   Marisa Hayden          F3539        13/75    9:29       29:22
256   Lisa Crowell           F4044         9/62    9:29       29:22
257   Paula Nabb             F4549         7/66    9:29       29:24
258   Anne Bollati-Finnemann F6064         5/38    9:30       29:25
259   Ivan Day               M5559         9/25    9:30       29:27
260   Sarah Schafer          F5559        11/63    9:32       29:31
261   Austin Sea             M0114        14/28    9:32       29:33
262   Brooke Kammerer        F3034        19/80    9:32       29:34
263   Jared Price            M0114        15/28    9:33       29:34
264   Jason Conaway          M2529        22/32    9:34       29:37
265   Jerry Wright           M5054        17/33    9:34       29:39
266   Christopher Foster     M3539        15/31    9:35       29:41
267   Drew Brown             M0114        16/28    9:35       29:42
268   Kate Brown             F3539        14/75    9:36       29:43
269   Michael White          M6569         6/16    9:36       29:44
270   Mary Bergren           F5559        12/63    9:36       29:44
271   Sara Grueber           F4549         8/66    9:36       29:45
272   Carol Schaab           F2529        11/69    9:37       29:46
273   Jeff Rollins           M5559        10/25    9:37       29:48
274   Jana Marlett           F4549         9/66    9:37       29:49
275   Megan Klauer           F3034        20/80    9:37       29:49
276   Robin Rollins          F5054         7/48    9:38       29:50
277   Bailey Albertson       M1519         8/14    9:38       29:50
278   Andrew Price           M4044        18/35    9:38       29:50
279   Andrea Wilson          F3539        15/75    9:38       29:52
280   Maggie Arnold          F2529        12/69    9:38       29:52
281   Brian Arnold           M2529        23/32    9:39       29:52
282   Karrie Derudder        F3034        21/80    9:39       29:53
283   Eliana De Santiago     F2529        13/69    9:39       29:53
284   Ashley King            F2529        14/69    9:39       29:54
285   Brenda Johnston        F4044        10/62    9:40       29:56
286   Carrie Strachan        F0114        13/45    9:41       29:59
287   Jason Berggren         M4044        19/35    9:41       30:00
288   Kristina Sanders       F3034        22/80    9:41       30:00
289   Jeanette Dawson        F4549        10/66    9:41       30:01
290   Irma Medina            F5559        13/63    9:43       30:05
291   Gina Nichols           F3034        23/80    9:43       30:07
292   Jennifer Entner        F3539        16/75    9:44       30:08
293   Tony Dehner            M3539        16/31    9:44       30:10
294   Paul Kretschmar        M2529        24/32    9:44       30:10
295   Sarah Kretschmar       F2529        15/69    9:44       30:11
296   Kara Declercq          F2529        16/69    9:46       30:15
297   Caitlin Streit         F2024        11/37    9:47       30:17
298   Timothy Lawlor         M6064        11/35    9:48       30:23
299   Connie Lampe-Voelliger F5559        14/63    9:49       30:24
300   Julie Vanpelt          F4549        11/66    9:49       30:25
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301   Jeff Dietz             M4044        20/35    9:49       30:26
302   Phil Schaefer          M4549        15/27    9:50       30:27
303   Mark Evans             M5559        11/25    9:50       30:29
304   Heidi Haessig          F2529        17/69    9:50       30:29
305   Deanna Sanchez         F2024        12/37    9:51       30:30
306   Hillary Albertson      F0114        14/45    9:51       30:31
307   Kayla Keimig           F2529        18/69    9:52       30:35
308   Becky Boggess          F4044        11/62    9:53       30:38
309   Barb Horstman          F4044        12/62    9:53       30:38
310   David Davis            M3034        18/29    9:54       30:40
311   Jessica Hausman        F3034        24/80    9:54       30:40
312   James Russell          M5054        18/33    9:54       30:40
313   Darilyn Mirocha        F4549        12/66    9:54       30:41
314   Mike Kerr              M5559        12/25    9:54       30:41
315   Dale Keppy             M6064        12/35    9:55       30:42
316   Sidney Davis           F0114        15/45    9:55       30:45
317   April Mead             F4044        13/62    9:56       30:47
318   Laura Turcsak          F4044        14/62    9:56       30:47
319   Rick Sundin            M6064        13/35    9:57       30:50
320   Christine Gustafson    F4044        15/62    9:57       30:51
321   Machelle Haessler      F3539        17/75    9:58       30:52
322   Heather Stannke        F3539        18/75    9:58       30:53
323   Mat Stannke            M3539        17/31    9:58       30:53
324   Paula Callahan         F1519         4/17    9:59       30:55
325   Sarah Zumwalt          F3034        25/80   10:00       30:58
326   Becky Himmelsbach      F2529        19/69   10:00       30:58
327   Angie Long             F4549        13/66   10:00       30:58
328   Kali Petit             F2529        20/69   10:00       30:59
329   Heidi Wixom            F2529        21/69   10:00       31:00
330   Ralph Valle            M5559        13/25   10:01       31:03
331   Fran Riley             M75UP          2/8   10:01       31:04
332   Angie Snyder           F4044        16/62   10:02       31:05
333   Cheryl Detoye          F5054         8/48   10:03       31:10
334   Katie Comp             F0114        16/45   10:05       31:14
335   Lindsey Swearinger     F2529        22/69   10:05       31:16
336   Kayla Richardson       F2529        23/69   10:05       31:16
337   Sue Rosenthal          F5054         9/48   10:06       31:16
338   Darrell Ifft           M5054        19/33   10:06       31:17
339   Julie Cherry           F6064         6/38   10:06       31:19
340   Mike Gabrysiak         M2529        25/32   10:07       31:20
341   Brenda Morehart        F4549        14/66   10:07       31:21
342   Linda Johnson          F5559        15/63   10:07       31:21
343   Paeton Kilburn         F3034        26/80   10:07       31:22
344   Amy Rognsvoog          F3539        19/75   10:08       31:23
345   Kimberly Cook          F4549        15/66   10:08       31:24
346   Daniel Munos           M3539        18/31   10:08       31:25
347   Joanna Ayers           F3034        27/80   10:09       31:26
348   Meredith Zietlow       F3034        28/80   10:09       31:26
349   Greg Collins           M5054        20/33   10:09       31:27
350   Michael Comp           M4044        21/35   10:09       31:28
351   Michele Morgan         F4044        17/62   10:09       31:28
352   Helen Wright           F5054        10/48   10:10       31:30
353   Emily Mott             F2529        24/69   10:10       31:31
354   Annette Ford           F5054        11/48   10:11       31:34
355   Lanie McKinney         F0114        17/45   10:12       31:37
356   Denise McKinney        F4044        18/62   10:13       31:38
357   Kathy Rahe             F3034        29/80   10:13       31:40
358   Cassie Hillman         F2529        25/69   10:14       31:41
359   Chelsea Waterman       F1519         5/17   10:14       31:41
360   Cassi Newman           F2529        26/69   10:14       31:43
361   Sue Miller             F5054        12/48   10:14       31:43
362   Jeff Henderson         M4044        22/35   10:15       31:46
363   Gary Hoegner           M6064        14/35   10:15       31:47
364   Nancy Nelson           F6064         7/38   10:17       31:50
365   Mary Peters            F2024        13/37   10:17       31:51
366   Vicki Jones            F4044        19/62   10:17       31:51
367   Paul Ragona            M3539        19/31   10:17       31:53
368   Michelle Olsen         F3034        30/80   10:18       31:53
369   Brandy Ragona          F3539        20/75   10:18       31:54
370   Jade Jones             M4044        23/35   10:18       31:54
371   Bonita Bailey          F2024        14/37   10:18       31:56
372   Tyler Durbin           M0114        17/28   10:19       31:59
373   Kathy Dewall           F4549        16/66   10:21       32:03
374   Ashley Fisk Fisk       F0114        18/45   10:22       32:07
375   Monica Kindig          F3034        31/80   10:23       32:09
376   Jill McCleary          F2529        27/69   10:23       32:11
377   Christopher Rivera     M5054        21/33   10:25       32:16
378   Bernie Peeters         M6064        15/35   10:25       32:17
379   Neil Wehrspann         M6569         7/16   10:26       32:18
380   Natalie Reifsteck      F0114        19/45   10:26       32:18
381   Kenneth King           M6569         8/16   10:26       32:21
382   Lindsay Roisen         F3539        21/75   10:27       32:22
383   Dick Fislar            M75UP          3/8   10:27       32:23
384   Rachel Truelsen        F2529        28/69   10:27       32:23
385   Torie Jochims          F2024        15/37   10:27       32:24
386   Jennifer Kraus         F2529        29/69   10:29       32:28
387   Lesley Wolfe           F4549        17/66   10:29       32:29
388   Susan Johnson          F6064         8/38   10:30       32:31
389   Jeanie Jones           F6064         9/38   10:30       32:31
390   Lindsay Prybil         F3034        32/80   10:30       32:32
391   Jason Scott            M3034        19/29   10:30       32:34
392   Beth Harris            F4044        20/62   10:32       32:38
393   Angelique Jones        F3034        33/80   10:34       32:43
394   Karyl Hughes           F6064        10/38   10:35       32:48
395   Melinda Mark           F3034        34/80   10:35       32:48
396   Donna Buchanan         F4549        18/66   10:35       32:48
397   Andrea Sea             F3539        22/75   10:36       32:49
398   Rebecca Schaechter     F0114        20/45   10:36       32:51
399   Jenna Martel           F0114        21/45   10:36       32:51
400   Laura Albers           F4549        19/66   10:38       32:57
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401   Krista Maline          F4044        21/62   10:39       32:59
402   Emily Meyerhoff        F0114        22/45   10:39       33:01
403   Karen Pohlmann         F5054        13/48   10:40       33:02
404   Jim Dalton             M6569         9/16   10:40       33:02
405   Scott White            M4549        16/27   10:40       33:02
406   Erica Smith            F2529        30/69   10:42       33:09
407   Kristin Heath          F1519         6/17   10:42       33:09
408   Brooke Nelson          F1519         7/17   10:42       33:10
409   Mayra De Santiago      F2529        31/69   10:43       33:13
410   Kim Foley-Sharp        F4549        20/66   10:44       33:16
411   Tizita Williams        F0114        23/45   10:45       33:18
412   Lisa Vos               F4549        21/66   10:46       33:22
413   Joe Durbin             M3539        20/31   10:47       33:25
414   Amber Dennis           F2529        32/69   10:47       33:25
415   Daylee Gabelhausen     F2024        16/37   10:48       33:26
416   Bryton Lumberg         F1519         8/17   10:48       33:27
417   Deb Brokaw             F5559        16/63   10:49       33:32
418   Cyndi Smith            F6569         1/18   10:50       33:34
419   Leann Carr             F4549        22/66   10:51       33:36
420   Tim Carr               M5054        22/33   10:51       33:36
421   Paula Sauceda          F4549        23/66   10:51       33:36
422   Heather Goff           F3539        23/75   10:52       33:41
423   Amy Lage               F3539        24/75   10:53       33:43
424   Holly Riniker          F3539        25/75   10:53       33:44
425   Bridget Crowell        F0114        24/45   10:53       33:44
426   Elyse Lanterman        F0114        25/45   10:53       33:44
427   Cara Schmidt           F3539        26/75   10:55       33:48
428   Lynn Trausch           F3034        35/80   10:55       33:50
429   Kelly Campbell         F2529        33/69   10:55       33:51
430   Amanda Tagtmeier       F3539        27/75   10:56       33:51
431   David McMullin         M4044        24/35   10:57       33:54
432   Thomas Meissner        M5559        14/25   10:57       33:56
433   Shannon Meissner       F2529        34/69   10:57       33:56
434   Donna Stohl            F5054        14/48   10:58       33:58
435   Nicole Henderson       F0114        26/45   10:58       33:59
436   Vilma Packard          F4044        22/62   10:59       34:03
437   Aymee Clever           F3539        28/75   10:59       34:03
438   Dave Pobanz            M4549        17/27   11:00       34:05
439   Robert Blew            M6064        16/35   11:00       34:06
440   Carly Paustian         F3034        36/80   11:01       34:07
441   Maryanne Renner        F4549        24/66   11:01       34:09
442   Marc Miller            M5559        15/25   11:01       34:09
443   Megan Wadsworth        F2024        17/37   11:02       34:10
444   Mary Fislar            F6569         2/18   11:02       34:10
445   Sarah Mozak            F2024        18/37   11:02       34:11
446   Jessica Goodrich       F2529        35/69   11:02       34:12
447   Casey Stengel          M5559        16/25   11:02       34:12
448   Anastacia Neises       F3539        29/75   11:03       34:15
449   Daniel Makarewicz      M2529        26/32   11:04       34:19
450   Dennis Beug            M0114        18/28   11:06       34:24
451   Michael Rosales        M3034        20/29   11:06       34:25
452   Kindra Burfield        F2024        19/37   11:06       34:25
453   Randin Turner          F3034        37/80   11:06       34:25
454   Tammra Chambers        F4549        25/66   11:07       34:26
455   Kelley Ann Ryan        F3539        30/75   11:07       34:26
456   Jennifer Little        F3034        38/80   11:07       34:27
457   Samantha Shafer        F2024        20/37   11:07       34:28
458   Tracy Dawson           M4044        25/35   11:09       34:34
459   David Dawson           M2529        27/32   11:09       34:34
460   Chris Beason           M2529        28/32   11:10       34:34
461   Angelia Peach          F3034        39/80   11:10       34:36
462   Gene Devalkenaere      M3539        21/31   11:10       34:36
463   Margie Schaefer        F6064        11/38   11:10       34:37
464   Canon Jones            M0114        19/28   11:11       34:38
465   Marli Jones            F0114        27/45   11:11       34:38
466   Jose Luis Cano         M4549        18/27   11:12       34:42
467   Daniele Busher         F3539        31/75   11:12       34:43
468   Stephen Seidel         M5559        17/25   11:12       34:43
469   Peter King             M3034        21/29   11:13       34:46
470   Bret Grimes            M2024        11/13   11:14       34:49
471   Debra Brown            F5559        17/63   11:14       34:49
472   Tom Brandmeyer         M2024        12/13   11:14       34:50
473   Chelsea Sands          F2024        21/37   11:14       34:50
474   Laura Jones            F4549        26/66   11:14       34:50
475   Dave Short             M4044        26/35   11:15       34:50
476   Bradley Wentz          M4044        27/35   11:15       34:52
477   Kelley Swinburn        F3539        32/75   11:15       34:53
478   Julie Janecek          F5054        15/48   11:16       34:53
479   Stacey Antolik         F4044        23/62   11:16       34:55
480   Lynn Grafton           F5054        16/48   11:16       34:55
481   Nancy Coon             F6064        12/38   11:16       34:56
482   Katlyn Satterfield     F2024        22/37   11:18       35:01
483   Julie Horne            F4044        24/62   11:19       35:03
484   Josh Horne             M0114        20/28   11:19       35:04
485   Brian Wiedenhoeft      M5054        23/33   11:20       35:07
486   Barbara Donald         F75UP          1/7   11:22       35:13
487   Carla Veasey           F4044        25/62   11:22       35:15
488   Chet Wildemuth         M75UP          4/8   11:23       35:17
489   Nico Moralez           M0114        21/28   11:24       35:20
490   Robin Moralez          F4549        27/66   11:24       35:21
491   Joe Moralez            M6064        17/35   11:24       35:21
492   Rebekah Weber          F2529        36/69   11:25       35:21
493   Mary Lulow             F6064        13/38   11:26       35:24
494   Shawn Peterson         F4044        26/62   11:26       35:26
495   Angela Garcia          F6569         3/18   11:27       35:27
496   Steph Bray             F2529        37/69   11:28       35:33
497   Timothy Ross           M2529        29/32   11:29       35:35
498   Melissa Ross           F2529        38/69   11:29       35:36
499   Jill Vollbeer          F3034        40/80   11:30       35:37
500   Rob Anderson           M4549        19/27   11:33       35:46
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501   Donna Thompson         F4549        28/66   11:33       35:46
502   Chris Salm             M3539        22/31   11:35       35:55
503   Patrick Mooney         M0114        22/28   11:36       35:56
504   Jill Henderson         F4044        27/62   11:37       35:59
505   Kelly Sanders          F3034        41/80   11:38       36:02
506   Nancy Kerr             F5559        18/63   11:39       36:05
507   Dustin Miller          M3539        23/31   11:40       36:08
508   Theresa Hodges         F3539        33/75   11:41       36:14
509   Joan McCarthy          F6064        14/38   11:42       36:15
510   Kim Nguyen             F2024        23/37   11:44       36:20
511   Eliza Wu               F3034        42/80   11:44       36:22
512   Susan Willie           F6064        15/38   11:44       36:22
513   Floria Moore           F6064        16/38   11:44       36:22
514   Kevin Wang             M3034        22/29   11:44       36:22
515   Darla Zrostlik         F4549        29/66   11:46       36:26
516   Jessica Scott          F2529        39/69   11:46       36:28
517   Tricia Burnett         F5054        17/48   11:47       36:31
518   Stephanie Ford         F3539        34/75   11:47       36:31
519   Blake Bodenschatz      M1519         9/14   11:47       36:32
520   Renee Bodenschatz      F5054        18/48   11:48       36:32
521   Lori Tigges            F5054        19/48   11:48       36:34
522   Bev Felton             F4549        30/66   11:49       36:35
523   Richard Toohill        M6064        18/35   11:50       36:40
524   Miranda Waterman       F2024        24/37   11:50       36:41
525   Rick Hansen            M4549        20/27   11:51       36:43
526   Emma Maynard           F0114        28/45   11:52       36:46
527   Meghan Custis          F0114        29/45   11:53       36:48
528   June McGraw            F4549        31/66   11:53       36:48
529   Christina Jackson      F2024        25/37   11:53       36:49
530   Anissa Bourgeacq       F4044        28/62   11:53       36:50
531   Izzy Schrock           F0114        30/45   11:53       36:51
532   Wendy Cline            F4044        29/62   11:54       36:51
533   Megan Price            F0114        31/45   11:54       36:51
534   Karen King             F6064        17/38   11:54       36:52
535   Crista Albertson       F3539        35/75   11:54       36:52
536   Amy McCarrell          F3034        43/80   11:55       36:55
537   Wendy Bellin           F5054        20/48   11:55       36:56
538   Lisa Short             F3539        36/75   11:55       36:56
539   Mikeesha Means         F2024        26/37   11:56       36:58
540   Kathleen M Frett       F75UP          2/7   11:56       36:58
541   David Tipp             M6064        19/35   11:56       36:59
542   Meghan Brinker         F3034        44/80   11:56       36:59
543   Kristie Guardia        F4044        30/62   11:58       37:04
544   Jane  E Boesenberg     F6064        18/38   11:58       37:05
545   Katy Wehr              F3034        45/80   11:59       37:08
546   Corina Bakoylis        F2024        27/37   12:00       37:11
547   Libby Maxwell          F4549        32/66   12:00       37:11
548   Laurie Williams        F3539        37/75   12:01       37:13
549   Mona Brantley          F4044        31/62   12:01       37:13
550   Macy Smith             F0114        32/45   12:01       37:14
551   Mary Bennison          F5559        19/63   12:01       37:14
552   Luanne Dezwarte        F5559        20/63   12:01       37:15
553   Jill Cochrane          F2529        40/69   12:04       37:22
554   Otto Breitmeyer        M6569        10/16   12:04       37:23
555   Lisa Olszewski         F3034        46/80   12:06       37:30
556   Melissa Hebert-Johnson F4044        32/62   12:07       37:32
557   Nick Reyes             M75UP          5/8   12:07       37:34
558   Rachel Nash            F2024        28/37   12:13       37:50
559   Melissa Johnson        F3034        47/80   12:13       37:52
560   Simone Huskey          F5054        21/48   12:14       37:53
561   Angela Seward          F5054        22/48   12:14       37:54
562   Stuart Brecunier       M5054        24/33   12:16       38:00
563   Megan Pickrel          F2024        29/37   12:18       38:07
564   Kathleen Reifsteck     F3034        48/80   12:20       38:12
565   Brynne Boyle           F2529        41/69   12:20       38:13
566   Dena Waddell           F3539        38/75   12:21       38:17
567   Cori Tate              F4549        33/66   12:21       38:17
568   Linda Herron           F5559        21/63   12:22       38:19
569   Joann Sandberg         F7074          1/6   12:24       38:25
570   Karen Williams         F3539        39/75   12:24       38:25
571   Tiffany Thieme         F3034        49/80   12:24       38:25
572   Terry Herbig           M6064        20/35   12:25       38:27
573   Alyssa Price           F4044        33/62   12:25       38:29
574   Alex Ohl               M2024        13/13   12:25       38:29
575   Megan Seidel           F2024        30/37   12:25       38:30
576   Michael Warren         M5559        18/25   12:25       38:30
577   Patricia Corbino       F5559        22/63   12:25       38:30
578   Yvonne Bonick          F5559        23/63   12:27       38:35
579   Brittney Short         F2024        31/37   12:29       38:40
580   Brittany Stecker       F2529        42/69   12:29       38:41
581   Kathleen Nucci         F6064        19/38   12:30       38:43
582   Angie Deboever         F4549        34/66   12:30       38:44
583   Buzz Vallee            M6064        21/35   12:30       38:44
584   Amy Thibodeaux         F4044        34/62   12:30       38:44
585   Mickey Welling         F5559        24/63   12:30       38:45
586   Randi Segal            F5559        25/63   12:30       38:45
587   Leslie Lagrange        F2529        43/69   12:30       38:45
588   Mandy Vallee           F4044        35/62   12:31       38:46
589   Mark Knobloch          M5559        19/25   12:31       38:46
590   Nancy Toohill          F5559        26/63   12:32       38:50
591   Jayne Mooney           F4549        35/66   12:34       38:55
592   Paula Werling          F5559        27/63   12:34       38:56
593   Ashley Borrowman       F2529        44/69   12:34       38:57
594   Hannah Smith           F0114        33/45   12:34       38:57
595   Laurie Smith           F4044        36/62   12:34       38:58
596   Robi Brewer            F3539        40/75   12:34       38:58
597   Lisa Betsworth         F5559        28/63   12:36       39:01
598   Sheila Barngrover      F5054        23/48   12:37       39:07
599   Brian Wilson           M4549        21/27   12:39       39:13
600   Allison Maranda        F0114        34/45   12:40       39:14
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601   Kenneth Maranda        M4044        28/35   12:40       39:15
602   Elisabeth Martin       F4549        36/66   12:43       39:25
603   Luann Schneider        F5559        29/63   12:43       39:25
604   Barry Bayerl           M6064        22/35   12:48       39:39
605   Jennifer Kunz          F3539        41/75   12:48       39:39
606   Swati Singh            F0114        35/45   12:48       39:40
607   Cindy Gorge            F4044        37/62   12:49       39:43
608   Teresa Seabrooke       F2529        45/69   12:49       39:44
609   James Cox              M4549        22/27   12:51       39:50
610   Christine Lee          F5559        30/63   12:52       39:54
611   Patrick Burbridge      M5054        25/33   12:53       39:55
612   Gretel Hengst          F5559        31/63   12:53       39:56
613   Rock Johnson           M6064        23/35   12:53       39:56
614   Brenda Smith           F6569         4/18   12:55       40:01
615   Donna Dennis           F5054        24/48   12:55       40:03
616   Jennifer Braun         F3034        50/80   12:56       40:04
617   Rebekah Barr           F6064        20/38   12:56       40:05
618   Virginia Lopez         F7074          2/6   12:57       40:08
619   Daniel Garcia          M4044        29/35   13:01       40:20
620   Allison Duggan         F2024        32/37   13:02       40:22
621   Evan Coberly           M2529        30/32   13:03       40:26
622   Austin Henderson       M1519        10/14   13:06       40:36
623   Lauren Alleyne         F3034        51/80   13:08       40:41
624   Debra Alleyne          F3034        52/80   13:08       40:41
625   Lyssa Fondell          F0114        36/45   13:09       40:45
626   Ted Vandewoestyne      M6064        24/35   13:10       40:46
627   Gary Swift             M6569        11/16   13:10       40:47
628   Allison Hillman        F2529        46/69   13:11       40:52
629   Mindy Carton           F2529        47/69   13:11       40:52
630   Deb Richmann           F4549        37/66   13:13       40:57
631   Rachel Creamer         F4044        38/62   13:14       41:00
632   Nancy Rupe             F5054        25/48   13:15       41:03
633   Kristin Hazelett       F3034        53/80   13:19       41:15
634   Melissa Edkin          F3539        42/75   13:19       41:17
635   Greg Hazelett          M3539        24/31   13:22       41:26
636   Aariana Roberson       F0114        37/45   13:23       41:28
637   Amber Einfeldt         F3034        54/80   13:25       41:35
638   Bonnie Bryan           F5559        32/63   13:27       41:40
639   Wayne Bryan            M6064        25/35   13:27       41:40
640   Tammy Bryan            F3539        43/75   13:27       41:40
641   Young Yoo              F3539        44/75   13:27       41:41
642   Amanda Sprott          F2529        48/69   13:28       41:45
643   Louis Sonneville       M75UP          6/8   13:30       41:49
644   Amanda Griffiths       F4549        38/66   13:31       41:54
645   Allen Parker           M3034        23/29   13:37       42:11
646   Jeana McAllister       F5559        33/63   13:37       42:11
647   Timothy Hansen         M1519        11/14   13:38       42:15
648   Elisabeth Parker       F2529        49/69   13:38       42:15
649   Holly Hartley          F5054        26/48   13:40       42:20
650   Matthew Weiser         M1519        12/14   13:41       42:24
651   Chelsey Waterman       F2529        50/69   13:41       42:25
652   Isaac Waddell          M0114        23/28   13:43       42:30
653   Annie Clarahan         F3034        55/80   13:43       42:30
654   Amanda Wood            F2529        51/69   13:43       42:30
655   Holly Kubicek          F3539        45/75   13:44       42:32
656   Rick Champ             M5559        20/25   13:45       42:35
657   Dan Holtz              M3539        25/31   13:46       42:38
658   Melissa Holtz          F3034        56/80   13:46       42:39
659   Trisha Brown           F4549        39/66   13:46       42:39
660   Abigail Beug           F0114        38/45   13:48       42:46
661   Stacy Newton           F3539        46/75   13:48       42:46
662   Joellen Zoeller        F4044        39/62   13:49       42:50
663   Kimberly Gasaway       F4549        40/66   13:50       42:52
664   Valerie Wise           F5054        27/48   13:52       42:58
665   Julie Bray             F2024        33/37   13:53       43:02
666   Laurie Conard          F5559        34/63   13:54       43:05
667   Rocky Foster           M0114        24/28   13:55       43:07
668   Cherlyn Foster         F3539        47/75   13:55       43:08
669   Dawn Mossage           F4549        41/66   14:00       43:24
670   Lorrie Lampe           F6064        21/38   14:01       43:26
671   James Windsor          M5054        26/33   14:01       43:27
672   Deborah Windsor        F4549        42/66   14:01       43:28
673   Shelly Naumann         F4549        43/66   14:05       43:38
674   Mary Kellenberger      F7074          3/6   14:07       43:45
675   Michael Means          M4549        23/27   14:08       43:49
676   Olivia Davila          F0114        39/45   14:09       43:50
677   Rhonda Beneke          F3034        57/80   14:10       43:55
678   Melissa Beneke         F3034        58/80   14:10       43:55
679   Marcia Thornton        F3539        48/75   14:11       43:56
680   Maxine Duhm            F7074          4/6   14:11       43:57
681   Heather Hardwick       F3539        49/75   14:12       43:59
682   Veronica Loza          F2024        34/37   14:12       44:01
683   Brenda Youngs          F5559        35/63   14:13       44:02
684   Marie Grigsby          F75UP          3/7   14:14       44:07
685   Pauline Westemeyer     F7074          5/6   14:14       44:07
686   Mary Kennett           F6569         5/18   14:14       44:08
687   Joni Bradbury          F5054        28/48   14:14       44:08
688   Christine Lubben       F4549        44/66   14:17       44:15
689   Stephanie Porterfield  F4549        45/66   14:18       44:18
690   Meghan Jamison         F2024        35/37   14:19       44:21
691   Amanda Burroughs       F1519         9/17   14:19       44:22
692   Abby Peeters           F1519        10/17   14:19       44:22
693   Charlie Kane           M1519        13/14   14:19       44:22
694   Mark Jamison           M2529        31/32   14:19       44:23
695   Becky Seabrooke        F3034        59/80   14:20       44:24
696   Dick Janoski           M6064        26/35   14:21       44:27
697   Yari Contreras         F1519        11/17   14:21       44:29
698   Kristen Newberry       F1519        12/17   14:24       44:36
699   Margaret Newberry      F2024        36/37   14:24       44:37
700   Laurie Catour          F5054        29/48   14:26       44:42
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701   Darlene Steffen        F5559        36/63   14:28       44:48
702   Kenneth Steffen        M6064        27/35   14:28       44:50
703   Gracie Hessong         F3539        50/75   14:30       44:54
704   Alexis Fondell         F1519        13/17   14:30       44:55
705   Janie Hessong          F1519        14/17   14:30       44:55
706   Peggy Hale             F5559        37/63   14:30       44:57
707   Terry Myers            M5559        21/25   14:30       44:57
708   Kc Jones               M5054        27/33   14:31       44:59
709   Julie Jones            F5054        30/48   14:31       45:00
710   Elizabeth Williams     F5054        31/48   14:31       45:00
711   Amy Brewer             F2529        52/69   14:32       45:03
712   Janey Parks            F6569         6/18   14:33       45:04
713   Michael Rivera         M5054        28/33   14:33       45:05
714   Rachel Riley-Halliday  F6064        22/38   14:34       45:08
715   Courtney Smith         F0114        40/45   14:36       45:15
716   Sandy Cale             F6569         7/18   14:37       45:17
717   Barb Lowe              F5559        38/63   14:41       45:29
718   Shelly Imler           F4549        46/66   14:42       45:33
719   Kelly Preston          F4549        47/66   14:43       45:35
720   Bobbie Millwood        F5054        32/48   14:44       45:39
721   Keith Youngs           M4044        30/35   14:44       45:39
722   David Wehr             M3539        26/31   14:45       45:42
723   Sara Miller            F5559        39/63   14:47       45:47
724   Brianna Gingerich      F0114        41/45   14:47       45:48
725   Jim Olszewski          F6064        23/38   14:49       45:54
726   Rebecca McAllister     F6064        24/38   14:49       45:55
727   Patricia Myers         F5054        33/48   14:51       46:00
728   Barb Schaab            F5559        40/63   14:51       46:00
729   Jane Paul              F6064        25/38   14:53       46:06
730   Alan Packard           M5559        22/25   14:53       46:07
731   Jeremy Thomas          M3034        24/29   14:55       46:13
732   Ann Meminger           F5054        34/48   14:56       46:17
733   Karen McCreary         F4549        48/66   14:57       46:19
734   Jeremy Reed            M3539        27/31   15:01       46:31
735   Gary Madison           M4044        31/35   15:02       46:35
736   Marjorie Stapleton     F6569         8/18   15:03       46:37
737   Carie Reed             F3539        51/75   15:03       46:37
738   Kate Moulton           F5559        41/63   15:03       46:37
739   Shane McDonough        M3539        28/31   15:03       46:37
740   Ethan Spires           M0114        25/28   15:03       46:38
741   Kate Buss              F2529        53/69   15:04       46:43
742   Denise Joens           F5054        35/48   15:07       46:49
743   Daniel Davila          M3034        25/29   15:07       46:50
744   Giovanna Davila        F3034        60/80   15:07       46:50
745   Adelia Davila          F0114        42/45   15:07       46:50
746   Ryan Spires            M3539        29/31   15:07       46:51
747   Sarah Spires           F3539        52/75   15:07       46:52
748   Devea Smith            F1519        15/17   15:10       47:01
749   Marlene De Long        F4044        40/62   15:12       47:07
750   Sara Newman            F3034        61/80   15:16       47:17
751   Deanne McCarthy        F2529        54/69   15:16       47:17
752   Tisha Solis            F3034        62/80   15:16       47:18
753   Linda Stevens          F5559        42/63   15:16       47:18
754   Kim Woehlk             F5054        36/48   15:19       47:27
755   David Peterson         M4044        32/35   15:19       47:28
756   Vickie Eilers          F4549        49/66   15:22       47:38
757   Jv McCreight           M4549        24/27   15:22       47:38
758   Jodene Huntley         F6569         9/18   15:23       47:39
759   Sharon Thomson         F4549        50/66   15:24       47:43
760   Ron Barr               M6064        28/35   15:24       47:43
761   Karen Shannon          F3539        53/75   15:24       47:44
762   Stanley Richmann       M4549        25/27   15:26       47:49
763   Karen Wilfong          F5559        43/63   15:27       47:53
764   Larry Mosher           M6064        29/35   15:27       47:54
765   Thomas De Lille Jr     M4044        33/35   15:31       48:04
766   Janet Steinhauser      F5559        44/63   15:35       48:17
767   Jen Felsman            F3539        54/75   15:35       48:18
768   Mary Miller            F6064        26/38   15:36       48:21
769   Joanne Guild           F6569        10/18   15:38       48:28
770   Tammy Cox              F4549        51/66   15:39       48:29
771   Sharon Hirst           F6064        27/38   15:39       48:29
772   Paula Edgar            F5054        37/48   15:40       48:33
773   Christy Holm           F5054        38/48   15:40       48:33
774   Teresa Vanalsburg      F4549        52/66   15:41       48:37
775   Josephine Bustos       F6569        11/18   15:42       48:38
776   Heather Linnig         F3539        55/75   15:42       48:39
777   Marsha Meuser          F4044        41/62   15:42       48:39
778   Paul Morris            M6569        12/16   15:44       48:45
779   Tracy Smyser           F5054        39/48   15:46       48:53
780   Dollie Means           F4549        53/66   15:46       48:53
781   Brenda Woody           F6064        28/38   15:47       48:54
782   Amber McLaughlin       M2529        32/32   15:47       48:55
783   Leanne Shaw            F5054        40/48   15:49       49:00
784   Terry Westbrook        M5054        29/33   15:49       49:00
785   Krystall Trice         F2529        55/69   15:51       49:08
786   Courtney Harris        F2529        56/69   15:53       49:13
787   Chris Burroughs        F5559        45/63   15:58       49:28
788   Heather Wittenauer     F3034        63/80   16:00       49:35
789   Emily McAtee           F2529        57/69   16:00       49:35
790   Kerry Scudder          F4044        42/62   16:01       49:37
791   Lori Harvey            F4044        43/62   16:02       49:40
792   Jill Hopkins           F5559        46/63   16:02       49:41
793   Colleen Dittmar        F4044        44/62   16:05       49:50
794   Cynthia Tebrake        F6064        29/38   16:05       49:50
795   Marlene McGivern-Lunar F4549        54/66   16:06       49:54
796   Mary Martinez          F6569        12/18   16:09       50:03
797   Ashlee Gordon          F2529        58/69   16:12       50:14
798   Rashida James          F2529        59/69   16:12       50:14
799   Sue Kyle               F4549        55/66   16:13       50:15
800   Michelle Kahley        F4044        45/62   16:13       50:15
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801   Dan Kyle               M5054        30/33   16:14       50:18
802   Luci Maxwell           F4044        46/62   16:14       50:18
803   Sarah Wirth            F3034        64/80   16:18       50:30
804   Kristie Boll           F2529        60/69   16:18       50:31
805   Kokila Kumar           F5054        41/48   16:18       50:32
806   Angela Scott           F4044        47/62   16:19       50:35
807   Patrick Gordon         M3539        30/31   16:20       50:38
808   Emily Edmonds          F3034        65/80   16:22       50:42
809   Rachel Cardoso         F3034        66/80   16:22       50:43
810   Kelly Goodpaster       F2529        61/69   16:22       50:44
811   Douglas Fuller         M3034        26/29   16:23       50:45
812   Lori Leipold           F4549        56/66   16:25       50:52
813   Kim Kent               F5559        47/63   16:25       50:53
814   Thomas Myers           M5054        31/33   16:25       50:53
815   Laurie McGrath         F4549        57/66   16:27       50:58
816   Lynnette Bond          F4044        48/62   16:27       51:00
817   Christie Capos         F4044        49/62   16:28       51:01
818   Richard McHugh         M6064        30/35   16:28       51:01
819   Candace Gagliardo      F4044        50/62   16:29       51:05
820   Karen Gagliardo        F3539        56/75   16:29       51:06
821   Rudy Schindler         M5559        23/25   16:30       51:09
822   Suzanne Schindler      F5559        48/63   16:30       51:09
823   Carol Dose             F5054        42/48   16:31       51:11
824   Laura Soleta           F3539        57/75   16:31       51:11
825   Susan Villareal        F5559        49/63   16:32       51:14
826   Edward Eden            M6064        31/35   16:39       51:36
827   Linda Casas            F6064        30/38   16:39       51:37
828   Carmen Sandoval        F6064        31/38   16:40       51:39
829   Katie Trulson          F3539        58/75   16:41       51:41
830   Doyle McCully          M75UP          7/8   16:41       51:43
831   Bettina McWilliams     F4549        58/66   16:51       52:13
832   Karen Boyd             F3539        59/75   16:51       52:14
833   Lynn Doyle             F4549        59/66   16:52       52:16
834   Gretchen Dehner        F3539        60/75   16:52       52:17
835   Charles Meyer          M5559        24/25   16:54       52:22
836   Gina Boland            F4044        51/62   16:54       52:23
837   Eugenia Meyer          F5559        50/63   16:55       52:24
838   Kim Asmussen           F5054        43/48   16:55       52:24
839   Peggy McGraw           F5559        51/63   16:55       52:26
840   Janice Kuberski        F6569        13/18   16:57       52:30
841   Gary Bellin            M5559        25/25   16:58       52:33
842   Brenda Smith           F3539        61/75   16:58       52:34
843   Deanna Price           F4044        52/62   16:58       52:35
844   Daniel Debo            M5054        32/33   17:03       52:51
845   Jon Toft               M5054        33/33   17:04       52:53
846   Theresa Bumann         F4044        53/62   17:07       53:03
847   Cindy Aune             F5559        52/63   17:08       53:05
848   Jenifer Morris         F4044        54/62   17:08       53:05
849   Paul Fink              M4549        26/27   17:09       53:08
850   Michelle Fink          F3539        62/75   17:09       53:09
851   Noah Fink              M0114        26/28   17:09       53:10
852   Madison Fink           F0114        43/45   17:09       53:10
853   Angelic Fink           F1519        16/17   17:10       53:12
854   Nikki Morgan           F2529        62/69   17:10       53:12
855   Heidi Norton           F2529        63/69   17:10       53:13
856   Sue Kane               F5054        44/48   17:12       53:17
857   Nicole Madison         F3539        63/75   17:18       53:38
858   Danielle Coberly       F2529        64/69   17:20       53:42
859   Barb Ehrmann           F5559        53/63   17:20       53:43
860   Justina Kendell        F2024        37/37   17:23       53:52
861   Tammy Kendell          F4044        55/62   17:23       53:52
862   Edward Harris          M6569        13/16   17:24       53:55
863   Laura Bragg            F4044        56/62   17:26       54:01
864   Mary Bragg             F3539        64/75   17:29       54:09
865   Karen Metzger          F5559        54/63   17:30       54:15
866   Alisha Tucker          F3539        65/75   17:31       54:18
867   Kimberly Beug          F3034        67/80   17:38       54:39
868   Karen Noggle           F4044        57/62   17:38       54:40
869   Cindee Brugman         F6064        32/38   17:40       54:46
870   Barbara Schmidt        F6064        33/38   17:41       54:47
871   Rebecca Seabrooke      F6064        34/38   17:41       54:47
872   Cassandra Ogden        F2529        65/69   17:42       54:52
873   Irma Alvarez           F4549        60/66   17:42       54:52
874   Ayush Singh            M1519        14/14   17:44       54:57
875   Julia Nonnenmann       F3539        66/75   17:50       55:15
876   Katherine Moens        F4044        58/62   17:50       55:16
877   Michael Witt           M6064        32/35   17:58       55:41
878   Maryann Maynard        F5559        55/63   18:00       55:48
879   Robin Maynard Paliga   F3539        67/75   18:01       55:49
880   John Waugh             M6064        33/35   18:03       55:56
881   Debra Wiedenhoeft      F6064        35/38   18:03       55:56
882   Joanna Nohr            F3034        68/80   18:03       55:57
883   Amy Mueller            F2529        66/69   18:05       56:04
884   Rich Maynard           M4044        34/35   18:09       56:15
885   Pam Unsen              F3539        68/75   18:09       56:16
886   Taylor St. Clair       M0114        27/28   18:09       56:16
887   Pam Dillavou           F6064        36/38   18:20       56:50
888   Raeann Latko           F3034        69/80   18:20       56:50
889   Angela Olive           F3034        70/80   18:20       56:50
890   Calvin Hicklin         M0114        28/28   18:22       56:55
891   Thalia Adkins-Covert   F0114        44/45   18:22       56:56
892   J.C. Brenny            M4549        27/27   18:25       57:04
893   Phyllis Gill           F75UP          4/7   18:28       57:15
894   Sheila Marolf          F5559        56/63   18:28       57:15
895   Susan Schaecher        F5559        57/63   18:31       57:22
896   Mary Ann Schaecher     F75UP          5/7   18:31       57:22
897   Jodi Schwindenhammer   F2529        67/69   18:33       57:28
898   Miranda Gripper        F3034        71/80   18:33       57:28
899   Betsy Wolin            F2529        68/69   18:33       57:29
900   Jorie Siemens          F2529        69/69   18:35       57:35
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901   Tawnya Adkins Covert   F3539        69/75   18:40       57:50
902   Jenninfer Hennings     F3539        70/75   18:40       57:51
903   Kate Rangel            F6064        37/38   18:40       57:52
904   Barbara Bordwell       F7074          6/6   18:41       57:53
905   Holly Oleary           F1519        17/17   18:41       57:54
906   John Reynolds          M6064        34/35   18:46       58:10
907   Kala Reynolds          F5559        58/63   18:46       58:10
908   Paige Barker           F0114        45/45   18:47       58:14
909   Dinna Barker           F4044        59/62   18:47       58:14
910   Angelica Vicuna        F3034        72/80   18:48       58:16
911   Mike Frye              M6064        35/35   18:49       58:19
912   Isibel Salazar         F3539        71/75   18:49       58:20
913   Jon James              M3539        31/31   18:54       58:35
914   Billie Anderson        F4044        60/62   18:57       58:42
915   Theresa Gabelhausen    F4549        61/66   19:02       58:59
916   Pam Roberts            F5054        45/48   19:02       58:59
917   Kalley Jones           F3034        73/80   19:04       59:07
918   Joanne Rocha           F5559        59/63   19:12       59:30
919   Suzanne O'Brien        F5559        60/63   19:12       59:30
920   Mary Lee               F5054        46/48   19:14       59:36
921   Melody Harris          F5559        61/63   19:14       59:37
922   Melissa Greenwood      F3034        74/80   19:14       59:38
923   Mary Henning           F5054        47/48   19:15       59:39
924   Tia Schierling         F4549        62/66   19:23     1:00:05
925   Addie Brenny           F4549        63/66   19:23     1:00:05
926   Dianna Brenny          F4549        64/66   19:24     1:00:06
927   Ashley Viren           F3034        75/80   19:28     1:00:19
928   Jacqueline Viren       F5559        62/63   19:28     1:00:20
929   Rhonda McHenry         F3539        72/75   19:37     1:00:49
930   Dorothy Bundy          F75UP          6/7   19:38     1:00:50
931   Joanna Sergeant        F4549        65/66   19:53     1:01:37
932   David Magill           M6569        14/16   19:53     1:01:37
933   Claudia Magill         F6569        14/18   19:53     1:01:38
934   Tara Solan             F3034        76/80   19:56     1:01:46
935   Andres Correa          M3034        27/29   19:56     1:01:47
936   Amy St. Clair          F3539        73/75   20:02     1:02:04
937   Kenny St Clair         M4044        35/35   20:02     1:02:05
938   Jim Tucker             M6569        15/16   20:12     1:02:36
939   Karen Tucker           F6569        15/18   20:12     1:02:36
940   Angi Lindley           F3034        77/80   20:17     1:02:50
941   Lori Kaiser            F4044        61/62   20:19     1:02:59
942   Christy MacDonald      F4044        62/62   20:19     1:02:59
943   Sarah Thieme           F3034        78/80   20:23     1:03:11
944   Barbara Maness         F6064        38/38   20:25     1:03:18
945   Ralph Iaccarino        M6569        16/16   20:26     1:03:18
946   Carlos Correa          M3034        28/29   20:34     1:03:44
947   Katie Manley-Buser     F5559        63/63   20:38     1:03:57
948   Kristi Anderson        F3539        74/75   20:41     1:04:07
949   Mabel Velge            F75UP          7/7   21:03     1:05:13
950   Janet Carlton          F6569        16/18   21:03     1:05:14
951   Tara James             F3034        79/80   21:10     1:05:36
952   Carrie Zorich          F3034        80/80   21:37     1:07:00
953   Mary Hopkins           F3539        75/75   21:37     1:07:01
954   Michael Zorich         M3034        29/29   21:39     1:07:07
955   Jack Kettering         M75UP          8/8   22:50     1:10:47
956   Patty Gordon           F6569        17/18   22:59     1:11:13
957   Terrie Gordon          F4549        66/66   22:59     1:11:14
958   Nancy Jacobson         F5054        48/48   23:05     1:11:34
959   Mary Donegan           F6569        18/18   23:26     1:12:38
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